SUUMAYA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L51909WB2009PLC137310



Ref No: SUUMAYA/BSE/2023-24/57

Date: March 21, 2024

To, The Manager BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Symbol – **SUUMAYA** Scrip Code – **543274**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Subject: Disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a) of PIT Regulations, from Designated Person(s) of the Company, in Form C in respect to sale of Equity Shares of the Company.

Please take this on record and kindly treat this as compliance under the provisions of SEBI(PIT) Regulations

-lements

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For Suumaya Corporation Limited

Ushik Gala
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 06995765)

Form C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015
[Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosures]

To
The Company Secretary & Compliance Officer,
Suumaya Corporation Limited (ISIN: INE0EMB01015)

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Pro mote rs/ member of the promoter group/Des ignated Person/ Directors/ immediate relatives to/ others Etc.)	Securities prior to acquisitio disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed				Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of intim ation n to comp any	Mode of acquisit ion /Dispos al (market purchas e/public	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)					Exchange on which the trade was executed	
		Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ure s, Rights entitle ments etc.)	No. and % of share holdin g	Type of securit y (For e.g. – Shares , Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures, Rights entitle ment etc.)	0.		Transaction Type (Purchase /sale Pledge / Revocation / Invocation / Othersplease specify)	securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures,	No. and % of sharehol ding	Fro m	То		rights/ prefere ntial offer / off market / Inter-se transfer etc.	Typ e of Con tract	Contrac t Specific ation	N oti on al V al ue	Num ber of units (cont racts * lot size)	Sell N oti on al V al ue	Nu mbe r of unit s (con tra cts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	Promoter	Equity shares	7,04,958 2.9%	shares	2,700 at Rs. 6.18	16686	Sale	Equity Shares	7,02,258 2.9%	11/03/		20/0320 24	On market	-	-	-	-	-	-	BSE

Bldg, Marve Road Near Vanashree Bunglow Malad west Mumbai- 400064 Contact No.: 9987855104															
Name: Ms. Ishita Gala PAN: BFMPG9590R Add: 301 Wing A, Saral Bldg, Marve Road Near Vanashree Bunglow Malad west Mumbai- 400064 Contact No.: 9987855104	Promoter group	Equity shares	7,02,258 2.9%	shares	7,01,55 0 at Rs. 6.25	Sale	Equity Shares	708 0.003%	18/03/2024	20/03/20 24	On market	-		-	BSE

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

ISHITA
MAHESH
MAHESH
MAHESH
MAHESH
MAHESH GALA
Date: 2024.03.20
15:28:06 +05'30'

Signature: GALA

Name: Ishita Gala

Designation: Non-Executive Director

Date: 20/03/2024 Place: Mumbai